
5 July, Saturday 6 July, Sunday

Arrival
Light Festival

Light Festival

7 July, Monday 8 July, Tuesday 9 July, Wednesday  10 July, Thursday 11 July, Friday 12 July, Saturday 13 July, Sunday

9:00-10:30 10:00                        Opening 
Ceremony 

Psychology of Leadership 
How to communicate? 
Characteristics of good 

leaders

Intercultural Sensitivity at 
the Workplace 

Personal Branding Strategies 
for Future Leaders

10:30-11:00 Break Break Break Break Break

11:00-12:30 Psychology of Leadership Psychology of Leadership 
How to communicate? 
Characteristics of good 

leaders

Intercultural Sensitivity at 
the Workplace 

Personal Branding Strategies 
for Future Leaders

12:30-13:30 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

14:00-18:00

17:00-18:00 Sightseeing by dotto

14 July, Monday 15 July, Tuesday 16 July, Wednesday  17 July, Thursday 18 July, Friday 19 July, Saturday 20 July, Sunday

9:00-10:30 Conflict Resolution 
Leadership Styles and 
Strategies of Famous 

Politicians 

Motivation and leadership 
styles and strategies

Time & Stress Management 
The Role of Self-awareness in 

Leadership Development 

10:30-11:00 Break Break Break Break Break

11:00-12:30 Negotiation Techniques 
Leadership Styles and 
Strategies of Famous 

Politicians 

Motivation and leadership 
styles and strategies

Time & Stress Management 
The Role of Self-awareness in 

Leadership Development 

12:30-13:30 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

14:00-17:00
Public Speaking 

Performance 

21 July, Monday 22 July, Tuesday 23 July, Wednesday  24 July, Thursday 25 July, Friday 26 July, Saturday 27 July, Sunday

9:00-10:30

 Dr. István Tarrósy 
Facts and figures of Hungary. 

A country in the middle of 
Europe I.

 Dr. István Tarrósy
Political cultures in Europe 

from West to East I.

Dr. Zoltán Vörös
Introduction to the European 
Union -Integration history & 

institutions I.

Dr.  Zoltán Gál                                   
Politics and regional 

development in Central 
Europe I.  

Dr. Péter Várnagy           
European folk traditions I.

10:30-11:00 Break Break Break Break Break

11:00-12:30

 Dr. István Tarrósy 
Facts and figures of Hungary. 

A country in the middle of 
Europe II.

 Dr. István Tarrósy
Political cultures in Europe 

from West to East II.

Dr. Zoltán Vörös
Introduction to the European 
Union -Integration history & 

institutions II.

Dr.  Zoltán Gál                                   
Politics and regional 

development in Central 
Europe II.   

Dr. Péter Várnagy         
European folk traditions II.

12:30-13:30 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

14:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

28 July, Monday 29 July, Tuesday  30 July, Wednesday 31 July, Thursday 1 August, Friday 2 August, Saturday 3 August, Sunday

9:00-10:30

   Dr. Szabó Norbert                      
Current economic and social 
challanges of the European 

Union I.

Dr. Zsuzsa Koltai
On-site learning: Visit to the 

Cathedral of Pécs and the 
Church of the Blessed Virgin 

Mary

Dr. Melinda Szappanyos
 Human Rights protection in 

Europe I.
Dr. Zoltán Vörös                       

EU in world politics I.

Zádori Iván                  
Sustainable Development in 

the EU
Cultural exposure

10:30-11:00 Break Break Break Break Break

11:00-12:30

Dr. Szabó Norbert                      
Current economic and social 
challanges of the European 

Union II.

 Zsuzsa Koltai                                 
On-site learning: Visit to the 

Csontváry Museum

Dr. Melinda Szappanyos
Human Rights protection in 

Europe II.

Dr. Zoltán Vörös                       
EU in world politics II.

Zádori Iván                  
Sustainable Development in 

the EU
Cultural exposure

12:30-13:30 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
14:00

Dinner 

14:00-17:00 Country 
presentations

Dinner 

Trip to Villány + Siklós Castle 
with dinner

19:00

Departure

19:00

Free Time

19:00                                              
Hungarian Evening with 

dinner

Optional program: 
Wakeboard at 

Tüskésrét

Optional program: Visit to 
the Pollack swimming pool

University of Pécs
International Centre 

Pécs Summer School 2025
European Studies & Leadership Skills

5 July - 3 August, University of Pécs, Hungary

18:00                                      
Optional program: Laser Tag

Dinner

Leadership Skills Course:

European Studies Course:

18:00
19:00                                              

Welcome Dinner with Wine 
Tasting

Treasure Hunting

15:00-17:15                         On-
site learning: Visit to the 
Zsolnay Cultural Quarter 
(Gyugyi Collection), the 
Knowledge Centre, the 

Medieval Classroom

Free Time

18:00

Optional program: Visit to 
Siklós Bath

Optional program: 
Trip to Villány wine 

region

Dragonboat Competition at 
Lake Orfű with dinner

     

Free Time

Intercultural Workshop with 
dinner 

Dragonboat 
Competition/Rain day

Free Time

Sports Day 
Darts Competition


